7: Seven                           700: Seven hundred 

8: Eight                            800: Eight hundred  

9: Nine                             900: Nine hundred  

10: Ten                             1,000: One thousand 

100 - 1,000 

101: One hundred one  321: Three hundred twenty-one  

102: One hundred two  322: Three hundred twenty-two 

103: One hundred three   323: Three hundred twenty-three 

104: One hundred four 324: Three hundred twenty-four  

105: One hundred five 325: Three hundred twenty-five  

106: One hundred six 326: Three hundred twenty-six 

107: One hundred seven 327: Three hundred twenty-seven 

108: One hundred eight 328: Three hundred twenty-eight 

109: One hundred nine 329: Three hundred twenty-nine 

110: One hundred ten  330: Three hundred thirty 

211: Two hundred eleven 431: Four hundred thirty-one 

212: Two hundred twelve 432: Four hundred thirty-two 

213: Two hundred thirteen 433: Four hundred thirty-three 

214: Two hundred fourteen 434: Four hundred thirty-four  

215: Two hundred fifteen 435: Four hundred thirty-five  

216: Two hundred sixteen 436: Four hundred thirty-six  

217: Two hundred seventeen 437: Four hundred thirty-seven 

218: Two hundred eighteen 438: Four hundred thirty-eight 

219: Two hundred nineteen 439: Four hundred thirty-nine 

220: Two hundred twenty 440: Four hundred forty 

Numbers 

1,000 - 1,000,000 

1,000 - 1,000,000 

1,000: One thousand                                 11,000: Eleven thousand       

2,000: Two thousand                                12,000: Twelve thousand 

3,000: Three thousand                             13,000: Thirteen thousand 

4,000: Four thousand                               14,000: Fourteen thousand 

5,000: Five thousand                       ​ 15,000: Fifteen thousand 

6,000: Six thousand                                 16,000: Sixteen thousand 

7,000: Seven thousand                       ​ 17,000: Seventeen thousand 

8,000: Eight thousand           ​ ​ 18,000: Eighteen thousand  

9,000: Nine thousand​​ ​ ​ 19,000: Nineteen thousand  

10,000: Ten thousand​​ ​ ​ 20,000: Twenty thousand 

134 

ww
w.
Aw
es
om
eE
ng
li
sh
Sc
ho
ol
.c
om

1,000 - 1,000,000 

10,000: Ten thousand​​ ​ ​ ​  

20,000: Twenty thousand 

30,000: Thirty thousand 

40,000: Forty thousand 

50,000: Fifty thousand 

60,000: Sixty thousand 

70,000: Seventy thousand 

80,000: Eighty thousand 

90,000: Ninety thousand  

100,000: One hundred thousand 

1,000 - 1,000,000 

1,001: One thousand one                                 

2,010: Two thousand ten  

3,100: Three thousand one hundred  

4,101: Four thousand one hundred one  

5,110: Five thousand one hundred ten  

6,200: Six thousand two hundred   

7,202: Seven thousand two hundred two 

8,220: Eight thousand two hundred twenty 

9,220: Nine thousand two hundred twenty-two 

10,000: Ten thousand  

11,300: Eleven thousand three hundred  

12,350: Twelve thousand three hundred fifty  

Thousands 

Numbers 
1,000,000 - 

1,000,000,000 

1,000,000 - 1,000,000,000 

Millions 

1,000,000: One million                           13,000,000: Thirteen million             

2,000,000: Two million                           14,000,000: Fourteen million 

3,000,000: Three million                        15,000,000: Fifteen million 

4,000,000: Four million                           16,000,000: Sixteen million 

5,000,000: Five million                            17,000,000: Seventeen million 

6,000,000: Six million                              18,000,000: Eighteen million 

7,000,000: Seven million                          19,000,000: Nineteen million  

8,000,000: Eight million ​ ​ ​ 20,000,000: Twenty million 

9,000,000: Nine million 

10,000,000: Ten million 

11,000,000: Eleven million 

12,000,000: Twelve million 

1,000,000 - 1,000,000,000 

Millions 

10,000,000: Ten million                                   

20,000,000: Twenty million 

30,000,000: Thirty million   

40,000,000: Forty million 

50,000,000: Fifty million  

60,000,000: Sixty million 

70,000,000: Seventy million 

80,000,000: Eighty million  

90,000,000: Ninety million  

100,000,000: One hundred million 

1,000,000 - 1,000,000,000 

Millions 

1,000,001: One million one                                

2,000,021: Two million twenty-one  

3,000,121: Three million one hundred twenty-one  

4,001,232: Four million one thousand two hundred thirty-two 

5,010,343: Five million ten thousand three hundred forty-three  

6,100,454: Six million one hundred thousand four hundred fifty-four 

7,202,565: Seven million two hundred two thousand five hundred sixty-five